
 

Summer Bible Reading Plan 
June 16, 2019 - August 31, 2019 

Summer is here and it is often a time when people 
are changing routines and making holiday plans.  

Yet, we remain called into discipleship and 
relationship with Jesus. 

We encourage you to remain rooted in God’s Word 
as the summer unfold.   

✔ Date Old Testament New Testament

○ Mon, Jun 17, 2019 Joshua 1-2 Acts 1-2

○ Tue, Jun 18, 2019 Joshua 3-4 Acts 3-4

○ Wed, Jun 19, 2019 Joshua 5-6 Acts 5-6

○ Thu, Jun 20, 2019 Joshua 7-8 Acts 7-8

○ Fri, Jun 21, 2019 Joshua 9-10 Acts 9-10

○ Mon, Jun 24, 2019 Joshua 11-12 Acts 11-12

○ Tue, Jun 25, 2019 Joshua 13-14 Acts 13-14

○ Wed, Jun 26, 2019 Joshua 15-16 Acts 15-16

○ Thu, Jun 27, 2019 Joshua 17-18 Acts 17-18

○ Fri, Jun 28, 2019 Joshua 19-20 Acts 19-20

○ Mon, Jul 1, 2019 Joshua 21-22 Acts 21-22

○ Tue, Jul 2, 2019 Joshua 23-24 Acts 23-24

○ Wed, Jul 3, 2019 Judges 1-2 Acts 25-26

○ Thu, Jul 4, 2019 Judges 3-4 Acts 27-28

○ Fri, Jul 5, 2019 Judges 5-6 1 Corinthians 1-2

○ Mon, Jul 8, 2019 Judges 7-8 1 Corinthians 3-4

○ Tue, Jul 9, 2019 Judges 9-10 1 Corinthians 4-5

○ Wed, Jul 10, 2019 Judges 11-12 1 Corinthians 6-7

○ Thu, Jul 11, 2019 Judges 13-14 1 Corinthians 8-9

○ Fri, Jul 12, 2019 Judges 15 1 Corinthians 10-11



○ Mon, Jul 15, 2019 Judges 16 1 Corinthians 12-14

○ Tue, Jul 16, 2019 Judges 17 1 Corinthians 15-16

○ Wed, Jul 17, 2019 Judges 18 2 Corinthians 1-2

○ Thu, Jul 18, 2019 Judges 19 2 Corinthians 3-4

○ Fri, Jul 19, 2019 Judges 20 2 Corinthians 5-6

○ Mon, Jul 22, 2019 Judges 21 2 Corinthians 7-8

○ Tue, Jul 23, 2019 Ruth 1-2 2 Corinthians 9-10

○ Wed, Jul 24, 2019 Ruth 3-4 2 Corinthians 11-12

○ Thu, Jul 25, 2019 1 Samuel 1-2 Ephesians 1-2

○ Fri, Jul 26, 2019 1 Samuel 3-4 Ephesians 3-4

○ Mon, Jul 29, 2019 1 Samuel 5-6 Ephesians 5-6

○ Tue, Jul 30, 2019 1 Samuel 6-7 1 Thessalonians 1-2

○ Wed, Jul 31, 2019 1 Samuel 7-8 1 Thessalonians 3-4

○ Thu, Aug 1, 2019 1 Samuel 9-10 2 Thessalonians 1-3

○ Fri, Aug 2, 2019 1 Samuel 11-12 1 Timothy 1-3

○ Mon, Aug 5, 2019 1 Samuel 13-14 1 Timothy 4-6

○ Tue, Aug 6, 2019 1 Samuel 15-16 2 Timothy 1-2

○ Wed, Aug 7, 2019 1 Samuel 17-18 2 Timothy 3-4

○ Thu, Aug 8, 2019 1 Samuel 19-20 Titus 1-3

○ Fri, Aug 9, 2019 1 Samuel 21-22 1 John 1-2

○ Mon, Aug 12, 2019 1 Samuel 23-24 1 John 3-5

○ Tue, Aug 13, 2019 1 Samuel 25-26 2 John

○ Wed, Aug 14, 2019 1 Samuel 27-28 3 John

○ Thu, Aug 15, 2019 1 Samuel 29-31 Luke 1-2

○ Fri, Aug 16, 2019 2 Samuel 1-3 Luke 3-4

○ Mon, Aug 19, 2019 2 Samuel 4-5 Luke 5-6

○ Tue, Aug 20, 2019 2 Samuel 6-7 Luke 7-8

○ Wed, Aug 21, 2019 2 Samuel 8-9 Luke 9-10

○ Thu, Aug 22, 2019 2 Samuel 10-11 Luke 11-12

○ Fri, Aug 23, 2019 2 Samuel 12-13 Luke 13-14

○ Mon, Aug 26, 2019 2 Samuel 14-15 Luke 15-16

○ Tue, Aug 27, 2019 2 Samuel 16-17 Luke 17-18

○ Wed, Aug 28, 2019 2 Samuel 18-19 Luke 19-20

○ Thu, Aug 29, 2019 2 Samuel 20-21 Luke 21-22

○ Fri, Aug 30, 2019 2 Samuel 22-24 Luke 23-24
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